APrC

APC Automatic Transfer Switch AP4423A - (8x) C13 + (1x) C19,
3680W, Rack mountable, 1U

Brand : APC

Product code: AP4423A

Product name : APC Automatic Transfer Switch AP4423A -
(8x) C13 + (1x) C19, 3680W, Rack mountable, 1U

- Seamless switching with <10ms transfer time

- Minimized disruption with field-replaceable NMC

- Efficient temperature and humidity control

- Dual-input power cables for faster uptime of critical equipment

- Connect up to 32 rack ATS and manage them from a single IP address

APC Automatic Transfer Switch AP4423A - (8x) C13 + (1x) C19, 3680W, Rack mountable, 1U

APC Automatic Transfer Switch AP4423A - (8x) C13 + (1x) C19, 3680W, Rack mountable, 1U. Input
operation voltage (min): 207 V, Input operation voltage (max): 253 V, AC input frequency: 50 - 60 Hz.
Form factor: Rackmount, Rack capacity: 1U, Product colour: Black. AC outlets quantity: 9 AC outlet(s), AC
outlet types: C13 coupler, C19 coupler. Width: 432 mm, Depth: 236 mm, Height: 44 mm. Package width:
600 mm, Package depth: 356 mm, Package height: 114 mm

Power

Input operation voltage (min) *
Input operation voltage (max) *
AC input frequency

Input current

Design

Form factor *

Rack capacity

Product colour

Certification

Ports & interfaces

AC outlets quantity
AC outlet types

207V
253V
50-60 Hz
20A

Rackmount
U
Black

CE, cUL listed, EN 55022 class A,

FCC part 15 class A, UL listed

9 AC outlet(s)
C13 coupler, C19 coupler

Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)

Technical details

Total carbon footprint (kg of CO2e)

Weight & dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

Weight
Packaging data
Package width
Package depth

Package height
Package weight

-5-45°C
-25-65°C
5-95%

4325

432 mm
236 mm
44 mm
3.74 kg

600 mm
356 mm
114 mm
5.51 kg
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